
Product Type
Upholstered Furniture

Custom Furniture

Woodworks/Hand Wrapped

Cased Goods, Mattresses

Appliances

Standard Fridge

Oversized Fridge

Range

Dryer / Washer

Misc Smaller

www.brownstransport.ca

100-200

50-100

25-50

250-542-4254

info@brownstrasnport.ca

More Info
Minimum Charge - $150

NO FUEL SURCHARGE

Call for custom quotes

Cost

150-200

% of value freight brefore tax
10%

15%

15%

12%

200-300

Browns Transport Frieght Rates (Vancouver to Okanagan)
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